



2026:CGHC:18328

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(S) No. 4162 of 2022

Neelam Sahu Vs. State of C.G.

<u>22/06/2022</u>	Mrs. Naushina Afrin Ali, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sunita Jain, G.A. for the State-respondents. Heard. At the request made by the learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case along with W.P.(S) No. 4081 of 2022. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge
balram	



2026:CGHC:18328