



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:18328

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4162 of 2022

Neelam Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

5-7-2022	Mrs. Naushina Afrin Ali, counsel for the petitioner. Mrs. Hamida Siddiqui, Dy. Advocate General for the State. Mr. C.J.K. Rao, counsel for respondent No.4. List this case in the week commencing 12-9-2022 along with WPS No 4081 of 2022. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju