

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet



2026:CGHC:18328

WPS No. 4081 of 2022

Satyabhama Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/4164/2022,WPS/4159/2022,WPS/4162/2022,WPS/4104/2022,

17/02/2023	None appears for the petitioners. Mr. Vaibhav Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. CJK Rao, counsel for respondent- National Health Mission. Learned counsel for the State submits that reply has been filed in WPS No.4081 of 2022 and appropriate steps will be taken to file reply in other connected matters. List these cases in the week commencing 24th July 2023. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Praveen