



2026:CGHC:18328

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
WPS No. 4081 of 2022

Satyabhama Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/4164/2022,WPS/4159/2022,WPS/4162/2022,WPS/4104/2022

29.08.2023	Mr. Topilal Bhareth, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Dy. Government Advocate for the State. List after three weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
k	