



2026:CGHC:18328

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4081 of 2022

Satyabhama Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh
with

WPS/4162/2022,WPS/4104/2022,WPS/4164/2022,WPS/4159/2022,

22.07.2024	Ms. Naushina Afrin Ali and Ajay Kumrani, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. S.S. Baghel, learned Dy. GA for the State. Mr. C.J.K. Rao, learned counsel for the respondent. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted two weeks time to file reply. List these cases in the week commencing 05.08.2024. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
PAWAN	