



2026:CGHC:18328

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4081 of 2022

SATYABHAMA SAHU versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/4162/2022,WPS/4104/2022,WPS/4164/2022,WPS/4159/2022

Order Sheet

06/08/2024	Parties through their respective counsel. Parties are directed to complete the pleadings. List these cases in the week commencing 17.09.2024. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	