



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4081 of 2022

SATYABHAMA SAHU *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/4162/2022,WPS/4104/2022,WPS/4164/2022,WPS/4159/2022

Order on Board

19/09/2024	Ms. Naushina Afrin Ali, along with Ms. Ajay Kumrani, learned counsel for the petitioners. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G. A. for the State. Mr. I. Anurag Sonwani, Adv on behalf of Mr. C. J. K. Rao, learned counsel for the respondent No.4. Lastly two weeks’ time is granted to complete the pleadings. List this matter in week commencing 14th October, 2024.
Parul	Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE