

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****WPS No. 4081 of 2022****SATYABHAMA SAHU *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****WPS/4162/2022,WPS/4104/2022,WPS/4164/2022,WPS/4159/2022**

27/01/2025	Heard Ms. Naushina Afrin Ali, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Also heard Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. Government Advocate for the State/respondent/s and Mr. CJK Rao, learned counsel for the respondent No.4. As return rejoinder everything has been filed and also the pleadings have been exchanged. List this case for final hearing in the week commencing 24th February, 2025. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	