

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 4081 of 2022****SATYABHAMA SAHU versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****WPS/4162/2022,WPS/4104/2022,WPS/4164/2022,WPS/4159/2022****Order Sheet**

25/02/2025	Ms. Naushina Afrin Ali, Advocate for the petitioners. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. C. J. K. Rao, Advocate for the respondent No. 4. As agreed by learned counsel for the respective parties, list this case in week commencing 07th of April, 2025. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	