



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4081 of 2022SATYABHAMA SAHU **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

alongwith

WPS/4162/2022, WPS/4104/2022, WPS/4164/2022, WPS/4159/2022**Order on Board**

25/04/2025	Ms. Ankita Shukla, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Ajit Singh, Govt. Advocate for the respondents/ State. Mr. Vinay Pandey, Dy. Advocate General, Ms. Poorva Tiwari and Ms. Akanksha Verma, Panel Lawyers for the respondents/ State. List these cases after four weeks in the motion hearing list. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
-------------------	---